
From: Milligan, Patricia  
Sent: Friday, April 04, 2014 1:38 PM 
To: Stang, Annette 
Subject: FW: NRC Potassium Iodide (KI) direct deliveries April 2014 
 
NY address for one of their shipments 
 
________________________________________ 
From: Daniel Greeley [GreeleyD@co.rockland.ny.us] 
Sent: Thursday, April 03, 2014 9:05 AM 
To: Anthony<Anthony.Verno@cengllc.com> (Anthony.Verno@cengllc.com) Verno; Edward 
C(Edward.Deogracias@cengllc.com) Deogracias; john.scalzo@cengllc.com; 
Joseph(Joseph.Westermann@cengllc.com) Westermann; KatieYurkon (kathryn.yurkon@cengllc.com) 
(kathryn.yurkon@cengllc.com); nicholas.leoni@cengllc.com; cklotz@co.orange.ny.us; Shannon Fisher 
(sfisher@co.orange.ny.us)(sfisher@co.orange.ny.us); Carl Giacomazzo; Nicholas Longo; George 
(GBastedo@co.wayne.ny.us) EM-Bastedo; jotoole@co.wayne.ny.us; Theodore Fisch; Alain G 
(AGrosje@entergy.com) Grosjean; Antonio (airaola@entergy.com) Entergy - Iraola; James D 
(jjone36@entergy.com) Jones; mmiele@entergy.com; mwils10@entergy.com; Peter 
(PCullin@entergy.com) Cullinan; Vince:(GenCo-Nuc) (vince.cwietniewicz@exeloncorp.com) 
Cwietniewicz; Adela Alfie-Salame; Cynthia A. Costello; Steve Gavitt (smg03@health.state.ny.us); 
FRion@monroecounty.gov; MLeszczynski@monroecounty.gov; Stang, Annette; Milligan, Patricia; 
Seamus Leary; Dale(dcurrier@oswegocounty.com) Currier; sharrell@oswegocounty.com; 
terryb@oswegocounty.com; Adam.Stiebeling@putnamcountyny.gov; 
Marianne.Burdick@putnamcountyny.gov; michele.mcdonald@putnamcountyny.gov; 
Robert.Lipton@putnamcountyny.gov; Dennis (drd2@westchestergov.com) Delborgo; 
jmw3@westchestergov.com; Paul (pah3@westchestergov.com) Hays 
Cc: Charles Wright; Dan O'Hara; Gary Machina; Rebecca Wilburn; Stacy DunnBytner 
Subject: Re: NRC Potassium Iodide (KI) direct deliveries April 2014 
 
35 firemans memorial drive , Pomona NY....... Contact info  Patrice Galvin, Dan Greeley, Nick Longo, 
Chris Jensen 
 
>>> "Fisch,Theodore" <TFisch@dhses.ny.gov> 3/27/2014 12:52 PM >>> 
Good Afternoon, 
 
I have been in contact with Ms. Trish Milligan, NRC, regarding the direct deliveries of the Potassium 
Iodide (KI) replenishment.  The NRC can make direct shipments, but I will need delivery addresses and 
Points of Contact for the day of the shipment.  Please get back to me with this information by April 1, 
2014 COB. 
 
Thank you, Ted 
 
 
Theodore J. Fisch 
Chief of Radiological Emergency Preparedness Program NYS DHSES Office of Emergency Management 
1220 Washington Ave 
Building 22 
State Office Campus 



Albany, New York, 12226 
 
Office: 518-292-2308 
Cellular: 518-380-0548 
tfisch@dhses.ny.gov 
 
Visit DHSES online at: www.dhses.ny.gov 
Visit NY-ALERT online at: www.nyalert.gov 
 
This e-mail was sent from email servers at the Division of Homeland Security & Emergency 
Services(DHSES).  Its contents, including any attachments, are intended only for the individual(s) named.  
If you received this e-mail in error or from someone who was not authorized to send it to you, do not 
disseminate, copy or otherwise use it or its attachments. 
 
Please notify the sender immediately by reply e-mail and delete this e-mail from your system. 
 
 
 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------- 
This email, including attachments, may include confidential and/or proprietary information. If the reader 
of this email is not the intended recipient or his or her authorized agent, the reader is hereby notified 
that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this email is prohibited. If you have received this 
email in error, please notify the sender by replying to this message and deleting this email immediately. 
 


